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100 Dorso

Bressanone BZ, Domenica 03/06/2018 ore 12:09

Cron: A - Base vasca: 50
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Atleta

PREMSTALLER JULIA
COMPLOI AMELIE
MENESTRINA ALICE
VONKLAUSNER VIKTORIA
WALLNOEFER ISABELLA
STOLZLECHNER THERESA
GULINO OLIVIA

STEINER LIA

CARESIA GIADA
MASNOVO LAURA
SEEBER KAROLINA EVA
DALL'O FRANCESCA
OBERSTALLER MIA
GRAZZI MARTINA
DALCEGGIO DESIREE
LEITER SOPHIA

DORFMANN VICTORIA
BRESCIANI ELENA
GIACOMI MARTINA
BRESAOLA GIORGIA
PELLIZZARI FRANCESCA
MOLINARI EMMA

RIVA ANASTASIA
PICCOLI EUGENIA

SALA ALICE

TAVA ARIANNA
FORADORI MADDALENA
TURRINI MATILDE
MANARA VALENTINA
SALVO MICHELLE
DEMA LAURA

DI TOMA ARIANNA
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Serie

Anno
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Acquarena Cup 2018
RISULTATI

Foglion. 1
03/06/2018

Cat.: Ragazzi F

Societa

SSV BOZEN

ASD NUOTO GARDENA

ASD BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO
A.S. MERANO S.P.D.

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

SSV BOZEN

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

ASD BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
RARI NANTES TRENTO

ASD POLISPORTIVA AVI

ASD RARI NANTES VALSUGANA
ASD POLISPORTIVA AVI

RARI NANTES TRENTO

ASD RARI NANTES VALSUGANA
SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

ASD BRESSANONE NUOTO

DDS

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

ASD BOLZANO NUOTO

ASD BUONCONSIGLIO NUOTO
SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL - PESARO
SPORT VILLAGE SSD ARL - PESARO

DDS

SSV BOZEN

2001 TEAM

DDS

RARI NANTES TRENTO

2001 TEAM

SSV BRUNECK A.V.S.

A.S.DILETT. NUOTO CLUB BREBBIA

(SPORT '
\ VILLAGE
v

EVENTS

Tempo

01:19.59
01:23.95
01:25.17
01:26.19
01:26.42
01:30.31
01:33.06
ASS

01:18.90
01:21.14
01:21.29
01:22.93
01:24.02
01:25.21
01:26.51
01:26.84

01:12.81
01:13.81
01:14.07
01:16.37
01:17.09
01:19.61
01:24.83
01:25.71

01:08.02
01:08.19
01:08.66
01:11.66
01:11.83
01:14.18
01:15.62
01:20.07

iroler

ERSICHERUNG

Pti

3.00
2.00
1.00

9.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00

Risultati disponibili on-line nel sito www.natatoria.com
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